MPN: CABINETACC3

8-way Outlet strip, 19" 1U C14 To 8 x
European cable, 2m

MicroConnect 8-way Outlet strip,19" 1U
Cl14 To 8 x European 2 metre cable

Specifications

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Technical details

Vendor information

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified
Net Weight (Product, kg)

Connector(s)
Product colour
Socket type

Sockets quantity

Brand Name

Warranty

49 cm
0.85 kg
6cm

7cm
0.75 kg

Cl4
Black
Type F
8

MicroConnect

1Year(s)

M

Micro .
Connect

Reliable Connectivity




